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           New Product

      ‡  Denotes Sidhu & Sons Nursery's own introductions.

      †  Denotes royalty item. Royalty amounts are not included in prices listed, please call for details.       

       0  Quantities across all columns indicate products are still part of our product line, just not available in the season listed. Please inquire for more information.

                 Please note that our evergreen and deciduous azalea are now listed under the genus Rhododendron.

Amelanchier grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance' Autumn Brilliance Serviceberry 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Arctostaphylos hybrid 'Emerald Carpet' Emerald Carpet Manzanita 06cm pot 10000 + 0

Arctostaphylos uva ursi 'Massachusetts Massachussetts Kinnikinnik 10cm pot 0 0

Arctostaphylos uva ursi 'Point Reyes' Point Reyes Manzanita 06cm pot 0 0

Berberis thunbergi 'Aurea Nana' Golden Dwarf Barberry 06cm pot 10000 + 0

Berberis thunbergi 'Aurea Nana' Golden Dwarf Barberry quart 1000 + 0

Berberis thunbergi Concorde Purple Dwarf Barberry 06cm pot 2500 + 0

Berberis thunbergi Concorde Purple Dwarf Barberry quart 2500 + 0

Berberis thunbergi 'Gentry' Royal Burgundy Dwarf Red Barberry † 06cm pot 0 0

Berberis thunbergi 'Gentry' Royal Burgundy Dwarf Red Barberry † quart 1000 + 0

Berberis thunbergi 'Rose Glow' Red w/ White Varigated Upright Barberry 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Berberis thunbergi 'Rose Glow' Red w/ White Varigated Upright Barberry quart 0 0

Betula jacquemontii White Barked Himalayan Birch 06cm pot 5000 + 0

Betula nigra 'Cully' River Birch 06cm pot 5000 + 0

Buxus sempervirens 'Green Gem' Green Gem English Boxwood quart 0 0

Buxus sempervirens 'Green Mountain' Green Mountain English Boxwood quart 0 2500 +

Buxus sempervirens 'Green Velvet' Green Velvet English Boxwood quart 0 2500 +

Chamaecyparis pisifera 'Golden Mop' Golden Mop False Cypress 07cm pot 1000 + 0

Chamaecyparis pisifera 'Golden Mop' Golden Mop False Cypress quart 0 0

Clematis hybrid 'Piilu' Double Mauve-Pink Clematis 06cm pot 2500 + 0

Clematis hybrid 'Taiga' Blue-Lime Clematis † 06cm pot 5000 + 0

Clethra alnifolia 'Hummingbird' White Summersweet quart 0 0

Clethra alnifolia 'Ruby Spice' Red Summersweet quart 1000 + 0

Clethra alnifolia 'Sixteen Candles' White Summersweet quart 0 0

Cornus alba 'Argenteo-marginata' Variegated Silverleaf Shrub Dogwood 06cm pot 0 0

Cornus alba 'Argenteo-marginata' Variegated Silverleaf Shrub Dogwood quart 656 0

Cornus alba 'Bailhalo' Ivory Halo Dwarf Silverleaf Shrub Dogwood 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Cornus alba 'Bailhalo' Ivory Halo Dwarf Silverleaf Shrub Dogwood quart 240 0

Cornus alba 'Bud's Yellow' Bud's Yellow Twig Shrub Dogwood 06cm pot 2500 + 0

Cornus alba 'Bud's Yellow' Bud's Yellow Twig Shrub Dogwood quart 0 0

Cornus sanguinea 'Midwinter Fire' Midwinter Fire Twig Dogwood 06cm pot 2500 + 0

Cornus sericea 'Cardinal' Cardinal Red Osier Shrub Dogwood 06cm pot 2500 + 0

Cornus sericea 'Cardinal' Cardinal Red Osier Shrub Dogwood quart 0 0

Cornus sericea 'Kelseyi' Kelsey Dwarf Red Osier Dogwood 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Cotoneaster dammeri Bearberry Cotoneaster 10cm pot 350 0

Cotoneaster dammeri 'Coral Beauty' Coral Beauty Bearberry Cotoneaster 10cm pot 5000 + 0

Cotinus coggygria 'Ancot' Golden Yellow Smoke Bush 07cm pot 0 0

Cotinus coggygria 'Cotsidh5' Velveteeny™Purple Smokebush USPP 30,328 CPBR 5837 ‡ 07cm pot 0 0

Cotinus coggygria 'Cotsidh5' Velveteeny™Purple Smokebush USPP 30,328 CPBR 5837 ‡ quart 0 0

Cotinus coggygria 'Royal Purple' Royal Purple Smoke Bush 06cm pot 0 0

Cotinus coggygria 'Royal Purple' Royal Purple Smoke Bush quart 0 0

Cotinus coggygria 'Young Lady' Young Lady Green Smokebush 06cm pot 0 2500 +

Erica darlyensis 'Rubina' Red Winter heather 07cm pot 2500 + 0
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Ready



Euonymus alata 'Compacta' Dwarf Burning Bush 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Euonymus alata 'Compacta' Dwarf Burning Bush quart 1000 + 0

Euonymus fortunei 'Canadale Gold' Green w/Golden Leaf  Wintercreeper 06cm pot 0 0

Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald Gaiety' Green w/ Silver Leaf  Wintercreeper 06cm pot 0 0

Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald 'n Gold' Emerald 'n Gold Wintercreeper 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Fothergilla gardenii 'Mount Airy' Mount Airy Fothergilla quart 5000 + 0

Grasses

Hakonechloa macra 'All Gold' Japanese Forest Grass, Golden, Zone 5 06cm pot 10000 + 0

Hakonechloa macra 'Aureola' Japanese Forest Grass, Green w/Gold, Zone 5 06cm pot 10000 + 0

Imperata cylindrica 'Red Baron' Japanese Blood Grass, Zone 5 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Ophiopogon planiscapus 'Nigrescens' Black Mondo Grass, Zone 5 06cm pot 0 0

Ophiopogon planiscapus 'Nigrescens' Black Mondo Grass, Zone 5 quart 1000 + 0

Hibiscus syriacus 'Aphrodite' Single Pink w/Wine Eye Rose of Sharon 06cm pot 490 0

Hibiscus syriacus 'Aphrodite' Single Pink w/Wine Eye Rose of Sharon quart 1000 + 0

Hibiscus syriacus 'Blue Bird' Single Blue w/ Red Eye Rose of Sharon quart 5000 + 0

Hibiscus syriacus 'Blushing Bride' Double Pale Pink Rose of Sharon quart 368 0

Hibiscus syriacus 'Collie Mullens' Double Light Purple Rose of Sharon quart 1000 + 0

Hibiscus syriacus 'Diana' Single White Rose of Sharon quart 0 0

Hibiscus syriacus 'Helene' Single White w/Purple Eye Rose of Sharon quart 544 0

Hydrangea arborescens 'Annabelle' White, Smooth  Leaf Hydrangea 07cm pot 0 0

Hydrangea arborescens 'Annabelle' White, Smooth  Leaf Hydrangea quart 0 0

Hydrangea macrophylla 'All Summer Beauty' Blue Mophead Hydrangea 07cm pot 720 0

Hydrangea macrophylla 'All Summer Beauty' Blue Mophead Hydrangea quart 1000 + 0

Hydrangea macrophylla 'Glowing Embers' Red Mophead Hydrangea 07cm pot 0 0

Hydrangea macrophylla 'Glowing Embers' Red Mophead Hydrangea quart 0 0

Hydrangea macrophylla 'Masja' Red, Big Leaf Hydrangea 07cm pot 0 0

Hydrangea macrophylla 'Masja' Red, Big Leaf Hydrangea quart 0 0

Hydrangea macrophylla 'Miss Saori' Double White w/Pink Mophead † quart 400 0

Hydrangea macrophylla 'Nikko Blue' Blue Mophead Hydrangea 07cm pot 396 0

Hydrangea macrophylla 'Nikko Blue' Blue Mophead Hydrangea quart 368 0

Hydrangea macrophylla 'Pink Beauty' Rosy Pink Mophead Hydrangea 07cm pot 0 0

Hydrangea macrophylla 'Pink Beauty' Rosy Pink Mophead Hydrangea quart 0 0

Hydrangea paniculata 'Pink Diamond' Pink Panicle Hydrangea 07cm pot 0 0

Hydrangea paniculata 'Pink Diamond' Pink Panicle Hydrangea quart 2500 + 0

Hydrangea petiolaris White Climbing Hydrangea Vine 06cm pot 0 0

Hydrangea petiolaris White Climbing Hydrangea Vine quart 0 0

Hydrangea serrata 'Bluebird' Blue Serrated Hydrangea 07cm pot 1000 + 0

Hydrangea serrata 'Bluebird' Blue Serrated Hydrangea quart 2500 + 0

Ilex glabra 'Shamrock' Shamrock Inkberry Holly 06cm pot 0 0

Ilex meserveae 'Blue Princess' Blue Princess Holly 06cm pot 0 0

Ilex meserveae 'Blue Prince' Blue Prince Holly 06cm pot 0 0

Juniperus chinensis 'Monlep' Mint Julep Green Spreading Juniper 07cm pot 756 0

Juniperus chinensis 'Monlep' Mint Julep Green Spreading Juniper quart 0 0

Juniperus chinensis 'Old Gold' Old Gold Spreading Juniper 07cm pot 2500 + 0

Juniperus chinensis 'Old Gold' Old Gold Spreading Juniper quart 464 0

Juniperus conferta 'Blue Pacific' Blue Pacific Shore Juniper 07cm pot 2500 + 0

Juniperus conferta 'Blue Pacific' Blue Pacific Shore Juniper quart 0 0

Juniperus horizontalis 'Blue Chip' Blue Chip Juniper 07cm pot 0 0

Juniperus horizontalis 'Blue Chip' Blue Chip Juniper quart 0 0

Juniperus horizontalis 'Lime Glow' Lime Glow Juniper 07cm pot 0 0

Juniperus horizontalis 'Lime Glow' Lime Glow Juniper quart 0 0

Juniperus horizontalis 'Prince of Wales' Juniperus horizontalis 'Prince of Wales' 07cm pot 0 0

Juniperus horizontalis 'Wiltonii' Blue Rug Spreading Juniper 07cm pot 0 5000 +

Juniperus horizontalis 'Wiltonii' Blue Rug Spreading Juniper quart 0 0

Juniperus horizontalis 'Youngstown' Andorra Spreading Juniper 07cm pot 0 0



Juniperus procumbens 'Nana' Dwarf Japanese Garden Juniper quart 0 0

Juniperus squamata 'Blue Star' Blue Star Mounding Juniper 07cm pot 0 0

Juniperus squamata 'Blue Star' Blue Star Mounding Juniper quart 0 0

Juniperus virginiana 'Grey Owl' Grey Owl Arching/Spreading Juniper quart 0 0

Magnolia kobus stellata 'Leonard Messel' Light  Purple w/ White Magnolia quart 0 0

Magnolia kobus stellata 'Royal Star' Royal Star White Magnolia quart 0 0

Magnolia soulangiana 'Susan' Fuchsia Pink Saucer Magnolia quart 2500 + 0

Microbiota decussata Siberian Cypress 06cm pot 441 0

Microbiota decussata Siberian Cypress quart 0 0

Myrica pensylvanica Northern Bayberry quart 0 0

Nandina domestica 'Fire Power' Fire Power Heavenly Bamboo quart 5000 + 0

Nandina domestica 'Gulfstream' Gulf Stream Heavenly Bamboo quart 5000 + 0

Nandina domestica 'Nansid11' Goldstream™ Heavenly Bamboo USPP 34,614 CPBR 6757 ‡ quart 5000 + 0

Osmanthus heterophyllus 'Gulftide' Gulftide False Holly 07cm pot 0 0

Osmanthus heterophyllus 'Gulftide' Gulftide False Holly quart 0 0

Osmanthus heterophyllus 'Goshiki' Variegated False Holly 06cm pot 2500 + 0

Osmanthus heterophyllus 'Goshiki' Variegated False Holly quart 0 0

Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Sheen' Green Sheen Japanese Spurge 10cm pot 5000 + 0

Physocarpus opulifolius 'Center Glow' Golden to Rosy Red Leaf Ninebark † 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Physocarpus opulifolius 'Center Glow' Golden to Rosy Red Leaf Ninebark † quart 0 0

Physocarpus opulifolius 'Diablo' Diabolo Purple Leaf Compact Ninebark 06cm pot 0 0

Physocarpus opulifolius 'Diablo' Diabolo Purple Leaf Compact Ninebark quart 2500 + 0

Physocarpus opulifolius 'Jefroy' Royal Jubilee Ninebark † quart 0 0

Physocarpus opulifolius 'Nugget' Golden Leaf Ninebark quart 912 0

Picea abies 'Nidiformis' Bird's Nest Spruce 06cm pot 0 0

Picea abies 'Nidiformis' Bird's Nest Spruce quart 0 2500 +

Picea glauca 'Albertiana Conica' Dwarf Alberta Spruce 06cm pot 1000 + 5000 +

Picea glauca 'Albertiana Conica' Dwarf Alberta Spruce quart 10000 + 0

Pieris japonica 'Dorothy Wyckoff' Pink Flowering Japanese Andromeda 07cm pot 0 0

Pieris japonica 'Dorothy Wyckoff' Pink Flowering Japanese Andromeda quart 2500 + 0

Pieris japonica 'Katsura' Red Japanese Andromeda 07cm pot 684 0

Pieris japonica 'Katsura' Red Japanese Andromeda quart 2500 + 0

Pieris japonica 'Mountain Fire' White Flowering Japanese Andromeda 07cm pot 0 0

Pieris japonica 'Mountain Fire' White Flowering Japanese Andromeda quart 1000 + 0

Pieris japonica 'Piesid2' Glowing Hearts™ USPP 34,660 CPBR 6830 ‡ 07cm pot 0 0

Pieris japonica 'Piesid2' Glowing Hearts™ USPP 34,660 CPBR 6830 ‡ quart 0 0

Pieris japonica 'Prelude' Dwarf White Flowering Japanese Andromeda 07cm pot 0 0

Pieris japonica 'Scarlet O'Hara' White Flowering Japanese Andromeda 07cm pot 2500 + 0

Pieris japonica 'Scarlet O'Hara' White Flowering Japanese Andromeda quart 0 0

Pieris japonica 'Valley Rose' Pink Flowering Japanese Andromeda 07cm pot 0 0

Pieris japonica 'Valley Rose' Pink Flowering Japanese Andromeda quart 5000 + 0

Pinus mugo 'Pumilio' Shrubby Swiss Mountain Pine 06cm pot 1000 + 1000 +

Pinus mugo 'Pumilio' Shrubby Swiss Mountain Pine quart 0 0

Populus tremula 'Erecta' Upright European/ Swedish Aspen 06cm pot 1000 + 5000 +

Potentilla fruticosa 'Abbotswood White' White Shrubby Cinquefoil 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Potentilla fruticosa 'Abbotswood White' White Shrubby Cinquefoil quart 0 0

Potentilla fruticosa 'Gold Finger' Yellow Shrubby Cinquefoil 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Potentilla fruticosa 'Gold Finger' Yellow Shrubby Cinquefoil quart 0 0

Potentilla fruticosa 'Pink Beauty' Pink Shrubby Cinquefoil 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Potentilla fruticosa 'Pink Beauty' Pink Shrubby Cinquefoil quart 0 0

Potentilla fruticosa 'UMan' 'Mango Tango'™  Orange / Red Cinquefoil 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Potentilla fruticosa 'UMan' 'Mango Tango'™  Orange / Red Cinquefoil quart 1000 + 0

Azalea Deciduous

Rhododendron hybrid 'Golden Lights' Yellow Deciduous Azalea 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Mandarin Lights' Orange Deciduous Azalea 07cm pot 0 0



Rhododendron hybrid 'Northern Hi-Lights' White-Yellow Deciduous Azalea 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Rosy Lights' Rosy-Pink Deciduous Azalea 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'White Lights' White Deciduous Azalea 07cm pot 0 0

Azalea Evergreen

Rhododendron hybrid 'Girard's Fuchsia' Purple Evergreen Azalea 07cm pot 432 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Girard's Fuchsia' Purple Evergreen Azalea quart 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Girard's Hotshot' Orange Evergreen Azalea 07cm pot 180 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Girard's Hotshot' Orange Evergreen Azalea quart 80 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Girard's Pleasant White' White Evergreen Azalea 07cm pot 288 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Girard's Pleasant White' White Evergreen Azalea quart 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Gumpo Pink' Pink Evergreen Azalea 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Gumpo Pink' Pink Evergreen Azalea quart 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Hino Crimson' Red Evergreen Azalea 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Hino Crimson' Red Evergreen Azalea quart 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Hino White' White Evergreen Azalea quart 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Johanna' Red Evergreen Azalea 07cm pot 1000 + 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Petticoat' Pink Evergreen Azalea 07cm pot 1000 + 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Red Red' Red Evergreen Azalea 07cm pot 1000 + 0

Rhododendron

Rhododendron hybrid 'Cat. Boursault' Mid Season, Purple Bigleaf H1 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Cat. Grandiflorum' Late Season, Purple Bigleaf H1 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Cat. Album' Late Season, White Bigleaf H1 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Chionoides' Late Season, White Bigleaf H2 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Cunningham's White' Early Season, White Bigleaf H2 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'English Roseum' Mid Season, Pink Bigleaf H1 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Holden' Mid Season, Red Bigleaf H2 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Ken Janeck' Mid Season, Pink Bigleaf H1 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Minnetonka' Mid Season, Purple Bigleaf H1 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Nova Zembla' Mid Season, Red Bigleaf H1 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Percy Wiseman' Mid Season, Yellow Bigleaf H2 07cm pot 2500 + 2500 +

Rhododendron hybrid 'PJM Elite' Early Season, Purple Small leaf H1 06cm pot 2500 + 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'PJM Elite' Early Season, Purple Small leaf H1 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'PJM Elite' Early Season, Purple Small leaf H1 quart 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'PJM Elite Star' Early,Dk Purple Small leaf H1 USPP 27,780 CPBR 5299‡ 07cm pot 540 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'PJM Elite Star' Early,Dk Purple Small leaf H1 USPP 27,780 CPBR 5299‡ quart 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Polarnacht' Late Season, Dark Purple, Bigleaf, H1 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Purpureum Elegans' Mid Season, Purple, Bigleaf H1 06cm pot 2500 + 1000 +

Rhododendron hybrid 'Purpureum Elegans' Mid Season, Purple, Bigleaf H1 07cm pot 0 612

Rhododendron hybrid 'Purple Gem' Early Season, Pruple Small leaf H1 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Ramapo' Early Season, Purple Small leaf H1 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Roseum Elegans' Late Season, Purple Bigleaf H1 07cm pot 0 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Roseum Elegans' Late Season, Purple Bigleaf H1 quart 2500 + 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Yaku Princess' Mid Season, Pink Bigleaf H2 07cm pot 5000 + 0

Rhododendron hybrid 'Yaku Prince' Mid Season, Pink Bigleaf H2 07cm pot 2500 + 0

Ribes alpinum Alpine Currant 06cm pot 2500 + 0

Ribes alpinum Alpine Currant quart 1000 + 0

Salix integra 'Hakura Nishiki' Dappled Willow 06cm pot 0 0

Salix integra 'Hakura Nishiki' Dappled Willow quart 0 0

Salix integra 'Hakura Nishiki' Dappled Willow quart 0 0

Salix purpurea 'Nana' Dwarf Arctic Willow 06cm pot 1000 + 1000 +

Salix purpurea 'Nana' Dwarf Arctic Willow quart 0 0

Sarcococca humilis 'Sarsid1' Fragrant Valley™ USPP 19,942 CPBR 3496 ‡ 06cm pot 5000 + 0

Sarcococca humilis 'Sarsid1' Fragrant Valley™ USPP 19,942 CPBR 3496 ‡ quart 2500 + 0

Sarcococca ruscifolia Fragrant Himalayan Sweet Box 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Sarcococca ruscifolia Fragrant Himalayan Sweet Box quart 0 0



Small Fruit

Lonicera caerulea 'Aurora' Aurora Honey/ Haskap Berry † 06cm pot 833 0

Lonicera caerulea 'Aurora' Aurora Honey/ Haskap Berry † quart 1000 + 0

Lonicera caerulea 'Berry Blue' Berry Blue Honey/ Haskap Berry 06cm pot 2500 + 0

Lonicera caerulea 'Berry Blue' Berry Blue Honey/ Haskap Berry quart 0 0

Lonicera caerulea  'Borealis' Borealis Honey/  Haskap Berry † 06cm pot 0 0

Lonicera caerulea  'Borealis' Borealis Honey/  Haskap Berry † quart 0 0

Lycium barbarum Goji Berry 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Vaccinium angustifolium Lowbush Blueberry 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Vaccinium angustifolium Lowbush Blueberry quart 480 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Blue Crop' Mid Season Northern Highbush Blueberry 06cm pot 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Blue Crop' Mid Season Northern Highbush Blueberry quart 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Chandler' Mid/ Late Season North Highbush Blueberry 06cm pot 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Chandler' Mid/ Late Season North Highbush Blueberry quart 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Chippewa' Mid Season Northern Half-Highbush Blueberry 06cm pot 2500 + 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Chippewa' Mid Season Northern Half-Highbush Blueberry quart 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Duke' Early Season Northern Highbush Blueberry 06cm pot 10000 + 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Duke' Early Season Northern Highbush Blueberry quart 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Northblue' Mid Season Northern Half-Highbush Blueberry 06cm pot 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Northblue' Mid Season Northern Half-Highbush Blueberry quart 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Northcountry' Mid Season Northern Half-Highbush Blueberry 06cm pot 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Northcountry' Mid Season Northern Half-Highbush Blueberry quart 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Northland' Mid Season Northern Highbush Blueberry 06cm pot 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Northland' Mid Season Northern Highbush Blueberry quart 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Patriot' Early Season Northern Highbush Blueberry 06cm pot 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Patriot' Early Season Northern Highbush Blueberry quart 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Pink Lemonade' Late Season Southern Highbush Blueberry quart 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Polaris' Early Season Northern Half-Highbush Blueberry 06cm pot 539 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Polaris' Early Season Northern Half-Highbush Blueberry quart 0 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Top Hat' Late Season Dwarf Blueberry 06cm pot 2500 + 0

Vaccinium hybrid 'Top Hat' Late Season Dwarf Blueberry quart 1000 + 0

Vitis hybrid 'Concord Seedless' Concord Seedless Purple Table Grape Vine quart 464 0

Vitis hybrid 'Interlaken' Interlaken Green Table Grape Vine quart 320 0

Vitis hybrid 'Monukka' Monukka Black Seedless Table Grape Vine quart 0 0

Vitis hybrid 'Sufflolk Red' Sufflolk Red Seedless Table Grape Vine quart 64 0

Vitis vinifera 'Pinot Noir Precoce' Pinot Noir Precoce Red Wine Grape Vine 10cm pot 2500 + 0

Vitis vinifera 'Pinot Noir' Pinot Noir Deep Red Wine Grape Vine quart 1000 + 64

Vitis vinifera 'Reisling' Riesling White Wine Grape Vine quart 416 0

Sorbaria sorbifolia 'Sem' Sem False Spiraea 07cm pot 0 0

Sorbaria sorbifolia 'Sem' Sem False Spiraea quart 0 0

Sorbaria sorbifolia 'Sem' Sem False Spiraea quart 0 0

Spiraea bumalda 'Dart's Red' Bluish Green Leaf Spirea 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Spiraea bumalda 'Dart's Red' Bluish Green Leaf Spirea quart 0 0

Spiraea bumalda 'Firelight' Golden Bronze Leaf Spirea quart 0 0

Spiraea bumalda 'Flaming Mound' Dwarf Orange/ Gold Leaf Spirea 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Spiraea bumalda 'Flaming Mound' Dwarf Orange/ Gold Leaf Spirea quart 1000 + 0

Spiraea bumalda 'Gold Mound' Dwarf Gold Leaf Spirea 06cm pot 5000 + 0

Spiraea bumalda 'Gold Mound' Dwarf Gold Leaf Spirea quart 1000 + 0

Spiraea japonica 'Little Princess' Mint Green Leaf  Spirea 06cm pot 735 0

Spiraea japonica 'Little Princess' Mint Green Leaf  Spirea quart 976 0

Spiraea japonica 'Neon Flash' Green Leaf Spiraea 06cm pot 0 0

Spiraea japonica 'Neon Flash' Green Leaf Spiraea quart 1000 + 0

Spiraea japonica 'Shirobana' Bright Green Leaf Spirea 06cm pot 784 0

Spiraea japonica 'Shirobana' Bright Green Leaf Spirea quart 0 0

Spiraea japonica 'Walbuma' Magic Carpet Gold w/ Lime Leaf Spirea 06cm pot 2500 + 0



Spiraea japonica 'Walbuma' Magic Carpet Gold w/ Lime Leaf Spirea quart 0 0

Spiraea nipponica 'Snowmound' Dwarf Dark Green Leaf Spirea 06cm pot 0 0

Spiraea nipponica 'Snowmound' Dwarf Dark Green Leaf Spirea quart 0 0

Syringa hybrid 'Josee' Dwarf Pinkish Purple Reblooming Lilac 07cm pot 0 0

Syringa hybrid 'Josee' Dwarf Pinkish Purple Reblooming Lilac quart 0 0

Syringa meyeri 'Palibin Dwarf Korean Purple Lilac 07cm pot 612 0

Syringa meyeri 'Palibin Dwarf Korean Purple Lilac quart 0 0

Syringa patula 'Miss Kim' Miss Kim Korean Purple Lilac 07cm pot 5000 + 0

Syringa patula 'Miss Kim' Miss Kim Korean Purple Lilac quart 5000 + 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Agincourt Beauty' Purple French Lilac 07cm pot 2500 + 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Charles Joly' Red French Lilac 07cm pot 0 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Charles Joly' Red French Lilac quart 0 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Charles Joly' Red French Lilac quart 0 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Edward J. Gardner' Pink French Lilac 07cm pot 2500 + 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Krasavitsa Moskovy' Pink French Lilac 07cm pot 0 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Krasavitsa Moskovy' Pink French Lilac quart 1000 + 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Ludwig Spaeth' Reddish Purple French Lilac 07cm pot 2500 + 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Ludwig Spaeth' Reddish Purple French Lilac quart 208 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Madame Lemoine' White French Lilac 07cm pot 684 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Madame Lemoine' White French Lilac quart 576 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Monge' Red French Lilac 07cm pot 0 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Monge' Red French Lilac quart 176 0

Syringa vulgaris 'President Grevy' Blue French Lilac 07cm pot 2500 + 0

Syringa vulgaris 'President Grevy' Blue French Lilac quart 1000 + 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Primrose' Yellow French Lilac 07cm pot 2500 + 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Primrose' Yellow French Lilac quart 64 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Sensation' Purple Bi-color French Lilac 07cm pot 0 0

Syringa vulgaris 'Sensation' Purple Bi-color French Lilac quart 1000 + 0

Taxus baccata 'Repandens' Spreading English Yew 07cm pot 0 0

Taxus media 'Densiformis' Dense Spreading Yew 07cm pot 2500 + 0

Taxus media 'Densiformis' Dense Spreading Yew quart 0 0

Taxus media 'Dark Green Spreader' Dark Green Spreader Yew 07cm pot 1000 + 0

Taxus media 'Everlow' Everlow Compact Yew 07cm pot 0 0

Taxus media 'Hicksii' Hick's Yew 07cm pot 1000 + 0

Thuja hybrid 'Green Giant' Green Giant Western Cedar/Arb quart 0 10000 +

Thuja occidentalis 'Brandon' Brandon Pyramid Cedar/Arb 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Brandon' Brandon Pyramid Cedar/Arb quart 10000 + 10000 +

Thuja occidentalis 'Danica' Danica Dwarf Green Globe Cedar/Arb quart 0 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Degroot's Spire' Degroot's Spire Narrow Upright Cedar/Arb 07cm pot 1000 + 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Degroot's Spire' Degroot's Spire Narrow Upright Cedar/Arb quart 5000 + 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Congabe' PP19009 Fire Chief ™ Globe Cedar/Arb † 07cm pot 0 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Congabe' PP19009 Fire Chief ™ Globe Cedar/Arb † quart 0 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Golden Globe' Golden Globe Cedar/Arb 07cm pot 0 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Jantar' Amber Gold Cedar/Arb † quart 1000 + 5000 +

Thuja occidentalis 'Little Giant' Little Giant Green Globe Cedar/Arb quart 0 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Bobozam' Silvery Green Globe Cedar/Arb 07cm pot 0 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Bobozam' Silvery Green Globe Cedar/Arb quart 0 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Nigra' Dark American Cedar/Arb 06cm pot 2500 + 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Nigra' Dark American Cedar/Arb quart 5000 + 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd' Emerald Green Cedar/Arb 07cm pot 2500 + 0

Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd' Emerald Green Cedar/Arb quart 2500 + 0

Viburnum opulus 'Roseum' Common Snowball Bush 06cm pot 0 0

Viburnum opulus 'Roseum' Common Snowball Bush quart 1000 + 0

Viburnum plicatum 'Summer Snowflake' Summer Snowflake Viburnum 06cm pot 1000 + 0

Vinca minor 'Mrs. Bowles' Blue Flowering Periwinkle 10cm pot 625 0



Weigela florida 'Minuet' Green Leaf Red Weigela quart 0 0

Weigela florida 'Red Prince' Green Leaf Red Weigela 06cm pot 0 0

Weigela florida 'Red Prince' Green Leaf Red Weigela quart 0 0

Weigela florida 'Rumba' Purple Leaf Red Weigela quart 0 0

Weigela florida 'Tango' Purple Leaf Red Weigela quart 0 0

Weigela florida 'Variegata Nana' Green w/ White Leaf Pink Weigela 06cm pot 0 0

Weigela florida 'Variegata Nana' Green w/ White Leaf Pink Weigela quart 0 0


